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PERSONAL EDUCATION PLANS (PEPS)  
FOR CHILDREN LOOKED AFTER –JUNE 2010 

Doc 2  
 

 Target Position RAG Status Improvement Trend 

 
100% 

For children looked after of 
school age (with the exception of 

those outside the 28 day 
initiation) 

Dec 09 20%   
31/01/2010 19% 

28/02/2010 17% 

31/03/2010 22% 

30/04/2010 27% 

31/05/2010 50% 

30/06/2010 64% 
31/07/2010  

31/08/2010  

30/09/02010  

30/10/20120  

30/11/2010  

31/12/2010  

 
 

No. Child Name 
 

DOB 
 

NCY 
 

Key 
Stage 

Social Worker 
Educational 
Placement 

Head or 
Designated 

Teacher 

1 

 
PB 
(CI) 

 
19.9.95 

 
9 

 
3 Pavan Rana (N05) 

Nottingham Academy 
(stated on EMS) 

Unknown 

 

2 

 

 
TC 
(CI) 

 
26.06.94 

 
11 

 
4 Miriam Mullings (C01) 

Hadden Park High 
School (Stated on 

EMS) 
Unknown 

3 

 
 JC 

(CO) 
 

 
22.05.00 

 
5 

 
2 

Gail Holmes (S05) 
Windmill Primary & 

Nursery School 
(Stated on EMS) 

         Unknown 

4 

 
KK 

(OC) 
 

 
04.06.97 

 
8 

 
3 

          Gail Holmes (S05) Unknown         Unknown 

5 
JM 

(C0) 
26.04.95 10 4 

Corline Parker (S01) 
Emmanuel School 
(As stated on EMS) 

Unknown 

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        
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